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Valid V fav 209 34.8 34.8 34.8
Smw fav 193 32.1 32.1 67.0
Smw unfav 63 10.5 10.5 77.4
V unfav 57 9.5 9.5 86.9
Not familiar 53 8.9 8.9 95.8
NS 25 4.2 4.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
7. Overall opinion - David DeWeese
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid V fav 67 11.1 11.1 11.1
Smw fav 144 23.9 23.9 35.1
Smw unfav 50 8.3 8.3 43.4
V unfav 50 8.4 8.4 51.8
Not familiar 250 41.7 41.7 93.5
NS 39 6.5 6.5 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
8. Overall, how would you rate Senator Jeff Van Drew's job performance?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Excellent 88 14.7 14.7 14.7
Good 222 37.0 37.0 51.7
Fair 170 28.4 28.4 80.1
Poor 69 115 115 91.6
NS 50 8.4 8.4 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
9. Overall opinion - Nelson T. Albano
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid V fav 159 26.6 26.6 26.6
Smw fav 196 32.7 32.7 59.3
Smw unfav 48 8.0 8.0 67.3
V unfav 44 7.3 7.3 74.6
Not familiar 115 19.2 19.2 93.8
NS 37 6.2 6.2 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
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18. Is your overall opinion of Chris Christie very favorable, som
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Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid V fav 159 26.5 26.5 26.5
Smw fav 185 30.9 30.9 57.4
Smw unfav 67 111 111 68.5
V unfav 181 30.1 30.1 98.6
Not familiar 4 0.7 0.7 99.2
NS 5 0.8 0.8 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
19. What is your main source for obtaining information on politics?
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid National TV news 255 425 42.5 42.5
Local TV news 72 11.9 11.9 54.5
News websites and blogs 91 15.2 15.2 69.6
Newspapers 125 20.8 20.8 90.4
News magazines 4 0.7 0.7 91.1
Radio 26 4.3 4.3 95.3
Other 26 4.4 4.4 99.7
NS 2 0.3 0.3 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0
AgeGroup
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 18-29 59 9.8 10.0 10.0
30-49 211 35.2 36.0 46.0
50-64 188 31.3 32.0 78.0
65+ 129 215 22.0 100.0
Total 587 97.8 100.0
Missing 0 13 2.2




Total 600 100.0
AgeGroup-B
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 18-24 13 2.1 2.2 2.2
25-34 57 9.5 9.7 11.9
35-54 256 42.6 43.6 55.5
55-69 177 29.6 30.2 85.7
70+ 84 14.0 14.3 100.0
Total 587 97.8 100.0
Missing 0 13 2.2
Total 600 100.0
generation
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Pre 1926 12 2.0 2.0 2.0
Privates 117 19.5 20.0 22.0
Woodstockers 266 44.4 45.4 67.4
Nikes 130 21.7 22.2 89.6
First Globals 61 10.2 10.4 100.0
Total 587 97.8 100.0
Missing 0.00 13 2.2
Total 600 100.0
Education
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid No College Degree 316 52.7 52.8 52.8
College Degree+ 282 47.1 47.2 100.0
Total 598 99.7 100.0
Missing 0.00 2 0.3
Total 600 100.0
Race
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid White 461 76.8 78.0 78.0
Hisp 53 8.9 9.0 87.0
AfrAmer 59 9.9 10.0 97.0



Other 18 3.0 3.0 100.0
Total 591 98.5 100.0
Missing 0.00 9 15
Total 600 100.0
Income
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid < $25K 79 13.1 14.8 14.8
$25-35K 56 9.3 10.5 25.3
$35-50K 97 16.1 18.2 43.4
$50-75K 106 17.6 19.9 63.3
$75-100K 88 14.6 16.5 79.8
$100+ 108 17.9 20.2 100.0
Total 532 88.7 100.0
Missing 0 68 11.3
Total 600 100.0
Gender
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid Male 289 48.2 48.2 48.2
Female 311 51.8 51.8 100.0
Total 600 100.0 100.0



	Sheet

